PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Brazoria Co MUD #22

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate

2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value
2018 Uncertified Value
2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

1.42145
1.53516
1.40000
1.40000
67,390,950
241
0

$279,630
101,351,245
368
0

$275,411

0.81000

0.88820

155,001,932
575,681
105,317,772

0



