PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Brazoria Co MUD #22

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	1.42145
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	1.53516
Proposed Rate	1.40000
Last Year's Rate	1.40000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	67,390,950
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	241
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$279,630
Current Year Total Homestead Value	101,351,245
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	368
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$275,411
2017 M&O Tax Rate	0.81000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate	0.88820
2018 Certified Value	155,001,932
2018 Uncertified Value	575,681
2017 Certified Value	105,317,772
2017 Uncertified Value	0